TENSITRON, INC.
733 S. Bowen Street
Longmont, CO  80501
USA
Phone:  (303) 702-1980
Fax:      (303) 702-1982
E-mail:  tensionmeters@tensitron.com
Web Site:  www.tensitron.com

capture the data via Hyper Terminal®.
 Page 7     STX-Series Operating Instructions
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Approximate weight is 2.3 lbs  (Weight varies depending upon instrument configuration).
• Re-chargeable NIMH battery with power supply provided.  Approximately 6 hours of operation per
battery charge depending upon backlighting intensity.
• Power Supply operates with input voltages from 100 – 240V and includes several, interchangeable
“blades” allowing use with European, US, Australian, and other plug configurations.
• Automatic shutoff after 10 minutes of non-use.
• Instruments may be operated continuously while connected to power supply.
• Durable, lightweight carrying case with protective foam inserts.
• CE Certification complying with heavy, industrial immunity standards.
STX Instruments - calibrated specifically to your strapping type(s) and size(s) to ensure
greatest accuracy.
Model:    Resolution:     Range:       Accuracy*
STX-250   0.5 LBS  5 – 250 LBS  1%
STX-500  1 LBS   25 – 500 LBS  1%
STX-1000   5 LBS   50 – 1000 LBS  1%
STX-2000   10 LBS   100 – 2000 LBS  2%
STXM Instruments - multiple calibrations for different Poly and PET strap sizes.
STXM-250   0.5 LBS  5 – 250 LBS  3%
STXM-500   1 LBS   25 – 500 LBS             3-1/2%
STXM-1000   5 LBS   50 – 1000 LBS  4%
STXM-2000     10 LBS   100 – 2000 LBS  4%
*Full-scale accuracy for all menu-selectable calibrations.
Accuracy for custom calibrations is material specific.
  E.  Perform the following steps in order to log serial data from the instrument using Hyper
 Terminal on a PC and put it into a Microsoft Excel spreadsheet: